
Arctic Animals Kindergarten Pack

Thank you for downloading the Arctic Animals Kindergaten pack from 
RoyalBaloo.com!  I hope you and your little ones enjoy the printables!  Please note the 
terms of use:
These printables are provided free of charge and are for personal use only.
You may:
Print as many copies as you'd like
Use them in a group or classroom setting
Share the link to one of ours blogs to other people who are interested in the program

You may not:
Sell or distribute this file
Host this file on your own website
Upload this file to a shared website (i.e. 4shared.com)
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Polar Bear Caribou

Fox Seal Walrus

Whale Rabbit Inuit
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Trace the Inuit to his Igloo
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Match the Animal to Their Picture
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Math Mysteries
The little polar bear helped 3 animals get home last week, 
and 2 animals get home this week.  How many animals did he
help get home?

_____ + _____ = _____

The little fox caught 7 fish but 3 got away.  How many fish 
did he have left?

_____ + _____ = _____

The killer whale breeched into the air 2 times and then he 
breeched into the air 6 more times.   How many times did he 
breech into the air?

_____ + _____ = _____

The Inuit saw 7 animals on his walk to the ocean and 4 
animals on his way home.  How many animals did he see?

_____ + _____ = _____
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15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

RoyalBaloo.com



Beginning Sounds
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polar bear
walrus
rabbit
seal

Inuit
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Arctic Animal Sudoku  Easy–
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Arctic Animal Sudoku – Medium
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Arctic Animal Sudoku  Hard–
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Arctic Animal Sudoku  Pieces–

RoyalBaloo.com



Rhyming Words
Bear Fox

Cut and paste these words into the box of the rhyming word

care locks socks lair mare flare
box pear dare rocks pox share
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Help the Inuit Get Home to his Igloo!
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What Time Is It?

09:30
Time to slide on the ice.

11:15
Time to go fishing!

02:00
Time to breech!

06:45
The to go home.
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Which is Different?
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Sentence Fillers

played mothers games again fun

1. The polar bear had a ___ day playing with the 

other animals.

2. The animals ran and jumped  and played _____.

3. They ______ until it was dark outside!

4. All of their _______ were looking for them.

5. Maybe they can play _____ tomorrow.
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How many animals?

Count the Animals Write the Number Write the Word
Write the Tally

Marks

5 five

3 three |||
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